
                                        Old Abe Invitational
                       South Middle School - Hosted by Eau Claire Memorial HS
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1    1  1/8  3124  Greta Peters               12  Altoona                        17:58.0  5:47 
      2    2  1/8  3533  Lauren McCalla             11  Menomonie                      18:36.9  6:00 
      3    3  1/8  3587  Marah Benedict             12  New Richmond                   18:43.8  6:02 
      4    4  2/8  3527  Bree Barfknecht             9  Menomonie                      18:59.5  6:07 
      5    5  1/8  3230  Anna-Britta Helmer         12  Duluth East                    19:00.4  6:08 
      6    6  3/8  3542  Bennett Schmitt            11  Menomonie                      19:01.2  6:08 
      7    7  2/8  3589  Kendra Christensen          9  New Richmond                   19:03.3  6:08 
      8    8  2/8  3218  Carolina Arvold            11  Duluth East                    19:11.0  6:11 
      9    9  1/8  3293  Lindsay Berg               12  Eau Claire Memorial            19:13.7  6:12 
     10   10  2/8  3117  Abbie Hoage                 9  Altoona                        19:19.5  6:14 
     11   11  1/8  3666  Olive Halvorson            11  River Falls                    19:19.5  6:14 
     12   12  1/7  3453  Lyla Vlcek                 12  Hudson                         19:25.3  6:16 
     13   13  4/8  3529  Bella Drake                10  Menomonie                      19:29.7  6:17 
     14   14  5/8  3544  Addison Schuler             9  Menomonie                      19:36.7  6:19 
     15   15  1/6  3156  Noelle Simetkosky          12  Chippewa Falls                 19:40.2  6:20 
     16   16  2/7  3448  Leah Schiltgen             10  Hudson                         19:42.9  6:21 
     17   17  2/8  3314  Olivia Tanner               8  Eau Claire Memorial            19:43.3  6:21 
     18   18  1/5  3648  Clara Drost                11  Rice Lake                      19:45.7  6:22 
     19   19  2/8  3663  Annie Csiacsek              9  River Falls                    19:47.8  6:23 
     20   20  3/8  3240  Alison Kreminski           12  Duluth East                    19:52.0  6:24 
     21   21  3/8  3294  Rue Birkholz               10  Eau Claire Memorial            19:53.2  6:25 
     22   22  4/8  3252  Sasha Wahman               10  Duluth East                    19:55.8  6:25 
     23   23  5/8  3254  Taylor Wood                11  Duluth East                    19:56.8  6:26 
     24   24  6/8  3225  Sophie Consie              11  Duluth East                    20:01.0  6:27 
     25   25  7/8  3222  Edie Broadmoore            12  Duluth East                    20:13.2  6:31 
     26   26  1/8  3627  Elletta Uddin              11  Osceola                        20:15.7  6:32 
     27       8/8  3228  Lydia Eaton                11  Duluth East                    20:18.4  6:33 
     28   27  1/5  3138  Laney O'Brien               9  Augusta                        20:20.3  6:33 
     29   28  3/7  3445  Claire Nigon               10  Hudson                         20:29.4  6:36 
     30   29  4/8  3303  Nora Mecikalski            12  Eau Claire Memorial            20:33.4  6:37 
     31   30  4/7  3440  Britta Holter              12  Hudson                         20:34.6  6:38 
     32   31  3/8  3588  Madison Benzer             10  New Richmond                   20:41.6  6:40 
     33   32  6/8  3528  Kyah Barnhart              11  Menomonie                      20:50.4  6:43 
     34   33  4/8  3598  Reese Nichols              12  New Richmond                   20:51.3  6:43 
     35   34  5/7  3444  London Monahan              9  Hudson                         20:58.9  6:46 
     36   35  2/5  3652  Morgan Stephens            11  Rice Lake                      21:05.0  6:48 
     37   36  5/8  3316  Adeline Viergutz           12  Eau Claire Memorial            21:06.7  6:48 
     38   37  3/8  3665  Afton Gillis               11  River Falls                    21:08.6  6:49 
     39   38  6/7  3452  Olivia Thompson            11  Hudson                         21:13.3  6:50 
     40   39  7/8  3538  Sara Palmer                11  Menomonie                      21:13.8  6:50 
     41   40  1/7  5386  Chloe Wynn                     La Crosse Central              21:17.2  6:52 
     42   41  6/8  3297  Morgan Dewey               11  Eau Claire Memorial            21:17.8  6:52 
     43   42  1/6  3505  Mckenzie Simonson          11  McDonell Central               21:17.8  6:52 
     44       1/2  3575  Amber Lund                 12  Mondovi                        21:19.2  6:52 
     45       8/8  3543  Anika Schoenberger         12  Menomonie                      21:20.4  6:53 
     46   43  2/8  3628  Ana Ulrich                 11  Osceola                        21:23.0  6:53 
     47   44  3/8  3114  Emmy Anczak                12  Altoona                        21:23.7  6:54 
     48   45  5/8  3592  Katie Ebnet                11  New Richmond                   21:26.1  6:54 
     49   46  7/8  3318  Charlotte Willems          12  Eau Claire Memorial            21:26.2  6:54 
     50   47  2/7  9289  Kaylyn Torkelson               La Crosse Central              21:28.5  6:55 
     51   48  7/7  3437  Cora Dunn                  11  Hudson                         21:29.5  6:56 
     52   49  3/8  3620  Tanea Campeau               9  Osceola                        21:29.5  6:56 
     53   50  1/8  3399  Carly Borst                12  Eau Claire Regis               21:29.5  6:56 
     54   51  6/8  3586  Maddi Balduc               10  New Richmond                   21:33.1  6:57 
     55   52  2/8  3406  Sylvia Spangler            11  Eau Claire Regis               21:34.8  6:57 
     56       8/8  3302  Avery Lentz                12  Eau Claire Memorial            21:37.4  6:58 
     57   53  3/8  3400  Kaylen Borst               10  Eau Claire Regis               21:42.6  7:00 
     58   54  4/8  3624  Kya Krenz                  12  Osceola                        21:43.5  7:00 
     59   55  4/8  3672  Abigail Treichel           11  River Falls                    21:44.9  7:00 
     60   56  4/8  3123  Yonna Olson                11  Altoona                        21:49.1  7:02 
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     61   57  5/8  3625  Alyssa NaPierala            8  Osceola                        21:52.3  7:03 
     62   58  6/8  3623  Ayla Krenz                 10  Osceola                        21:53.0  7:03 
     63   59  7/8  3622  Rylee Hall                 11  Osceola                        21:55.0  7:04 
     64   60  7/8  3596  Aftin Nelson                9  New Richmond                   21:57.3  7:04 
     65   61  2/6  3158  Victoria Vergin             9  Chippewa Falls                 22:02.9  7:06 
     66   62  3/7  9286  Ever Grabhorn                  La Crosse Central              22:14.0  7:10 
     67   63  4/7  5393  Brynn Bosshard                 La Crosse Central              22:16.2  7:11 
     68   64  3/5  3645  Mindy Barta                11  Rice Lake                      22:17.6  7:11 
     69   65  1/8  3361  Ella Cesafsky              11  Eau Claire North               22:18.0  7:11 
     70   66  5/7  7046  Minna Crusan                   La Crosse Central              22:22.3  7:13 
     71       8/8  3629  Lauren Ulrich              10  Osceola                        22:24.2  7:13 
     72       8/8  3591  Payton Dols                 9  New Richmond                   22:24.7  7:13 
     73   67  6/7  6838  Mae Medinger                   La Crosse Central              22:25.6  7:14 
     74   68  3/6  3149  Lizzy Dallas               12  Chippewa Falls                 22:35.4  7:17 
     75   69  4/5  3651  Anna Lipke                 12  Rice Lake                      22:40.4  7:18 
     76   70  5/8  3121  Grace McIntosh             12  Altoona                        22:41.5  7:19 
     77   71  6/8  3116  Brooke Groves              10  Altoona                        22:41.7  7:19 
     78   72  5/8  3673  Anna Weyer                 12  River Falls                    22:42.7  7:19 
     79   73  6/8  3671  Kennedy Slaikeu             9  River Falls                    22:44.9  7:20 
     80       1/3  3479  Lydia Kloke                 9  Immanuel Lutheran              22:47.2  7:21 
     81   74  7/7  7044  Maggie Mach                    La Crosse Central              22:50.4  7:22 
     82   75  2/6  3502  Olivia Heidtke             12  McDonell Central               23:07.2  7:27 
     83   76  4/6  3155  Emma Schuelke              12  Chippewa Falls                 23:08.3  7:27 
     84   77  7/8  3119  Alaina Lebeis              10  Altoona                        23:14.4  7:29 
     85       8/8  3120  Lilly Ludy                 10  Altoona                        23:29.0  7:34 
     86   78  7/8  3668  Lucy Majerus                9  River Falls                    23:31.2  7:35 
     87   79  4/8  3404  Grace Market               12  Eau Claire Regis               23:33.3  7:35 
     88       8/8  3667  Dianna Lother              11  River Falls                    23:45.7  7:39 
     89       2/3  3478  Katie Kloke                11  Immanuel Lutheran              23:46.2  7:40 
     90   80  3/6  3500  Marian Bullard              9  McDonell Central               23:54.5  7:42 
     91   81  5/8  3402  Claire Ernster              9  Eau Claire Regis               23:55.6  7:43 
     92   82  6/8  3403  Mady Haus                  11  Eau Claire Regis               23:55.8  7:43 
     93   83  2/8  3371  Giselle Veliz               9  Eau Claire North               24:04.8  7:46 
     94       2/2  3574  Charlotte Hotujec           9  Mondovi                        24:05.8  7:46 
     95   84  5/5  3650  Elleanor Hietala           12  Rice Lake                      24:19.6  7:50 
     96   85  7/8  3401  Rebecca Catt               12  Eau Claire Regis               24:21.3  7:51 
     97       8/8  3398  Avalina Antonia             9  Eau Claire Regis               24:26.0  7:52 
     98   86  5/6  3157  Kristin Torkelson          12  Chippewa Falls                 24:28.8  7:53 
     99   87  3/8  3366  Amy Koehler                11  Eau Claire North               24:40.9  7:57 
    100       1/4  3423  Elsja Meijer               12  Glenwood City                  24:48.1  7:59 
    101   88  2/5  3136  Sophie Bergman              9  Augusta                        24:53.1  8:01 
    102       2/4  3419  Erica Bauman               10  Glenwood City                  24:58.4  8:03 
    103   89  4/8  3370  Jasmine Sylvester          12  Eau Claire North               25:12.9  8:07 
    104       3/3  3480  Maggie Seibel               9  Immanuel Lutheran              25:14.4  8:08 
    105   90  5/8  3365  Sophie Hlas                10  Eau Claire North               25:18.1  8:09 
    106   91  6/6  3150  Reagan DeMuth              10  Chippewa Falls                 25:27.7  8:12 
    107       3/4  3422  Aletta Meijer               9  Glenwood City                  25:36.6  8:15 
    108       1/1  3641  Alyssa Burmesch            11  Osseo-Fairchild                26:23.5  8:30 
    109   92  4/6  3504  Alexis Ryan                10  McDonell Central               26:28.2  8:32 
    110   93  3/5  3140  Roella Weiss               12  Augusta                        26:42.5  8:36 
    111   94  4/5  3139  Maya Peterson              10  Augusta                        26:46.3  8:38 
    112   95  6/8  3373  Kate Washburn              10  Eau Claire North               26:48.1  8:38 
    113   96  5/6  3503  Ella Rubenzer              11  McDonell Central               26:55.4  8:40 
    114   97  7/8  3362  Sarah Coddington            9  Eau Claire North               26:57.2  8:41 
    115       8/8  3368  Amara Monson               12  Eau Claire North               28:07.2  9:04 
    116   98  5/5  3137  Samantha Hanson            11  Augusta                        28:53.7  9:19 
    117   99  6/6  3499  Kyleigh Buckli              8  McDonell Central               33:00.3 10:38 
    118       4/4  3421  Halie Flynn                11  Glenwood City                  33:09.2 10:41 
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       1.    39  Menomonie                                  (19:08.8  95:44.0 0:59.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lauren McCalla            11 18:36.9
       2      4  Bree Barfknecht            9 18:59.5
       3      6  Bennett Schmitt           11 19:01.2
       4     13  Bella Drake               10 19:29.7
       5     14  Addison Schuler            9 19:36.7
       6   ( 32) Kyah Barnhart             11 20:50.4
       7   ( 39) Sara Palmer               11 21:13.8

       2.    78  Duluth East                                (19:35.2  97:56.0 0:56.4)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Anna-Britta Helmer        12 19:00.4
       2      8  Carolina Arvold           11 19:11.0
       3     20  Alison Kreminski          12 19:52.0
       4     22  Sasha Wahman              10 19:55.8
       5     23  Taylor Wood               11 19:56.8
       6   ( 24) Sophie Consie             11 20:01.0
       7   ( 25) Edie Broadmoore           12 20:13.2

       3.   112  Eau Claire Memorial                        (20:06.1  100:30.3 1:53.0)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Lindsay Berg              12 19:13.7
       2     17  Olivia Tanner              8 19:43.3
       3     21  Rue Birkholz              10 19:53.2
       4     29  Nora Mecikalski           12 20:33.4
       5     36  Adeline Viergutz          12 21:06.7
       6   ( 41) Morgan Dewey              11 21:17.8
       7   ( 46) Charlotte Willems         12 21:26.2

       4.   119  New Richmond                               (20:09.3  100:46.1 2:42.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Marah Benedict            12 18:43.8
       2      7  Kendra Christensen         9 19:03.3
       3     31  Madison Benzer            10 20:41.6
       4     33  Reese Nichols             12 20:51.3
       5     45  Katie Ebnet               11 21:26.1
       6   ( 51) Maddi Balduc              10 21:33.1
       7   ( 60) Aftin Nelson               9 21:57.3

       5.   120  Hudson                                     (20:14.3  101:11.1 1:33.6)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Lyla Vlcek                12 19:25.3
       2     16  Leah Schiltgen            10 19:42.9
       3     28  Claire Nigon              10 20:29.4
       4     30  Britta Holter             12 20:34.6
       5     34  London Monahan             9 20:58.9
       6   ( 38) Olivia Thompson           11 21:13.3
       7   ( 48) Cora Dunn                 11 21:29.5

       6.   181  Altoona                                    (20:38.4  103:11.8 4:43.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Greta Peters              12 17:58.0
       2     10  Abbie Hoage                9 19:19.5
       3     44  Emmy Anczak               12 21:23.7
       4     56  Yonna Olson               11 21:49.1
       5     70  Grace McIntosh            12 22:41.5
       6   ( 71) Brooke Groves             10 22:41.7
       7   ( 77) Alaina Lebeis             10 23:14.4
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       7.   194  River Falls                                (20:56.7  104:43.5 3:23.2)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Olive Halvorson           11 19:19.5
       2     19  Annie Csiacsek             9 19:47.8
       3     37  Afton Gillis              11 21:08.6
       4     55  Abigail Treichel          11 21:44.9
       5     72  Anna Weyer                12 22:42.7
       6   ( 73) Kennedy Slaikeu            9 22:44.9
       7   ( 78) Lucy Majerus               9 23:31.2

       8.   229  Osceola                                    (21:20.8  106:44.0 1:36.6)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Elletta Uddin             11 20:15.7
       2     43  Ana Ulrich                11 21:23.0
       3     49  Tanea Campeau              9 21:29.5
       4     54  Kya Krenz                 12 21:43.5
       5     57  Alyssa NaPierala           8 21:52.3
       6   ( 58) Ayla Krenz                10 21:53.0
       7   ( 59) Rylee Hall                11 21:55.0

       9.   270  Rice Lake                                  (22:01.7  110:08.3 4:33.9)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Clara Drost               11 19:45.7
       2     35  Morgan Stephens           11 21:05.0
       3     64  Mindy Barta               11 22:17.6
       4     69  Anna Lipke                12 22:40.4
       5     84  Elleanor Hietala          12 24:19.6

      10.   278  La Crosse Central                          (21:55.7  109:38.2 1:05.1)
     ====================================================
       1     40  Chloe Wynn                   21:17.2
       2     47  Kaylyn Torkelson             21:28.5
       3     62  Ever Grabhorn                22:14.0
       4     63  Brynn Bosshard               22:16.2
       5     66  Minna Crusan                 22:22.3
       6   ( 67) Mae Medinger                 22:25.6
       7   ( 74) Maggie Mach                  22:50.4

      11.   306  Chippewa Falls                             (22:23.2  111:55.6 4:48.6)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Noelle Simetkosky         12 19:40.2
       2     61  Victoria Vergin            9 22:02.9
       3     68  Lizzy Dallas              12 22:35.4
       4     76  Emma Schuelke             12 23:08.3
       5     86  Kristin Torkelson         12 24:28.8
       6   ( 91) Reagan DeMuth             10 25:27.7

      12.   315  Eau Claire Regis                           (22:27.2  112:15.8 2:26.1)
     ====================================================
       1     50  Carly Borst               12 21:29.5
       2     52  Sylvia Spangler           11 21:34.8
       3     53  Kaylen Borst              10 21:42.6
       4     79  Grace Market              12 23:33.3
       5     81  Claire Ernster             9 23:55.6
       6   ( 82) Mady Haus                 11 23:55.8
       7   ( 85) Rebecca Catt              12 24:21.3
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      13.   385  McDonell Central                           (24:20.7  121:43.1 5:37.6)
     ====================================================
       1     42  Mckenzie Simonson         11 21:17.8
       2     75  Olivia Heidtke            12 23:07.2
       3     80  Marian Bullard             9 23:54.5
       4     92  Alexis Ryan               10 26:28.2
       5     96  Ella Rubenzer             11 26:55.4
       6   ( 99) Kyleigh Buckli             8 33:00.3

      14.   400  Augusta                                    (25:31.2  127:35.9 8:33.4)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Laney O'Brien              9 20:20.3
       2     88  Sophie Bergman             9 24:53.1
       3     93  Roella Weiss              12 26:42.5
       4     94  Maya Peterson             10 26:46.3
       5     98  Samantha Hanson           11 28:53.7

      15.   414  Eau Claire North                           (24:19.0  121:34.7 3:00.1)
     ====================================================
       1     65  Ella Cesafsky             11 22:18.0
       2     83  Giselle Veliz              9 24:04.8
       3     87  Amy Koehler               11 24:40.9
       4     89  Jasmine Sylvester         12 25:12.9
       5     90  Sophie Hlas               10 25:18.1
       6   ( 95) Kate Washburn             10 26:48.1
       7   ( 97) Sarah Coddington           9 26:57.2
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      1    1  1/20 3246  Stella Powell              11  Duluth East                    20:13.2  6:31 
      2    2  2/20 3217  Siiri Anderson             12  Duluth East                    20:37.4  6:39 
      3    3  1/16 3308  Bryn Myers                 10  Eau Claire Memorial            20:44.1  6:41 
      4    4  3/20 3239  Samantha Kohlts            10  Duluth East                    20:45.8  6:41 
      5    5  4/20 3253  Morgan Wood                 7  Duluth East                    20:47.0  6:42 
      6    6  5/20 3235  Ava Johnson                10  Duluth East                    20:54.9  6:44 
      7    7  2/16 3312  Becca Rouse                10  Eau Claire Memorial            21:39.1  6:59 
      8    8  6/20 3247  Tuuli Rova                 11  Duluth East                    21:48.6  7:02 
      9    9  3/16 3315  Elyse Thomas               10  Eau Claire Memorial            21:49.6  7:02 
     10       1/3  6771  Makenna Klingelhofer           La Crosse Central              22:00.7  7:06 
     11   10  4/16 3310  Annie Ram                   9  Eau Claire Memorial            22:01.3  7:06 
     12   11  1/10 3443  Eliana Maxwell             10  Hudson                         22:04.4  7:07 
     13   12  7/20 3219  Camilla Beaster            11  Duluth East                    22:05.9  7:07 
     14       2/3  6754  Charlotte Yard                 La Crosse Central              22:07.5  7:08 
     15   13  1/8  3534  Megan McMahon              12  Menomonie                      22:16.9  7:11 
     16   14  5/16 3299  Mya Hayes                   9  Eau Claire Memorial            22:18.1  7:11 
     17       8/20 3250  Averi Snustad              10  Duluth East                    22:21.3  7:12 
     18   15  2/8  3536  Ellie Moulder               9  Menomonie                      22:24.7  7:13 
     19       9/20 3238  Elsa Jones                 12  Duluth East                    22:25.8  7:14 
     20   16  3/8  3532  Rylee King                  9  Menomonie                      22:27.9  7:14 
     21      10/20 3232  Kenna Huot                 11  Duluth East                    22:35.5  7:17 
     22   17  1/5  3593  Bailey Kuehn                9  New Richmond                   22:41.9  7:19 
     23      11/20 3251  Marin Spoelhoff             7  Duluth East                    22:48.3  7:21 
     24       1/3  3626  Justine Tronrud            10  Osceola                        22:49.8  7:21 
     25   18  4/8  3540  Addy Rue                    9  Menomonie                      22:54.0  7:23 
     26   19  5/8  3537  Sydney Norby               10  Menomonie                      22:56.5  7:24 
     27   20  2/5  3595  Malia Matthias             10  New Richmond                   22:56.9  7:24 
     28   21  3/5  3597  Bailee Nelson               9  New Richmond                   23:08.7  7:27 
     29   22  6/16 3295  Paige Blade                11  Eau Claire Memorial            23:13.0  7:29 
     30      12/20 3249  Adeline Seele              10  Duluth East                    23:13.0  7:29 
     31       1/4  3126  Morgan Smith               10  Altoona                        23:14.4  7:29 
     32       2/3  3621  Sylvia Demulling            9  Osceola                        23:19.4  7:31 
     33      13/20 3226  Faith Dollopac              9  Duluth East                    23:19.6  7:31 
     34   23  2/10 3436  Addie Deziel               12  Hudson                         23:27.4  7:33 
     35   24  4/5  3599  Payton Waidelich           12  New Richmond                   23:30.0  7:34 
     36   25  3/10 3435  El Christenson             11  Hudson                         23:31.1  7:35 
     37   26  5/5  3590  Amelia Cisneros             9  New Richmond                   23:33.5  7:35 
     38       2/4  3118  Miriam Hoage               12  Altoona                        23:39.6  7:37 
     39      14/20 3220  Josie Braun                10  Duluth East                    23:41.6  7:38 
     40       3/3  3630  Sarah Viebrock              9  Osceola                        23:48.1  7:40 
     41       3/4  3115  Hadley Anderson            12  Altoona                        23:53.2  7:42 
     42       4/4  3125  Kennedy Radcliffe          10  Altoona                        24:15.0  7:49 
     43   27  4/10 3450  Riley Schuh                 9  Hudson                         24:15.7  7:49 
     44   28  7/16 3300  Saylee Hebert              11  Eau Claire Memorial            24:19.7  7:50 
     45      15/20 3233  Savaia Jacobson-Anderson   10  Duluth East                    24:19.9  7:50 
     46      16/20 3229  Ella Gardner               11  Duluth East                    24:20.8  7:51 
     47       8/16 3309  Lucy Niendorf               9  Eau Claire Memorial            24:23.8  7:52 
     48       9/16 3305  Helen Muehlenkamp           9  Eau Claire Memorial            24:27.1  7:53 
     49      10/16 3311  Kana Rasmussen              9  Eau Claire Memorial            24:33.1  7:55 
     50      11/16 3313  Ellie Swartz                9  Eau Claire Memorial            24:37.2  7:56 
     51       3/3  1762  Ella Madsen                    La Crosse Central              24:39.3  7:57 
     52       1/4  3674  Hailey Whipple              9  River Falls                    24:41.1  7:57 
     53      12/16 3296  Eliana Chen                10  Eau Claire Memorial            24:44.1  7:58 
     54       1/2  3408  Evelyn Sykora               9  Eau Claire Regis               24:46.9  7:59 
     55   29  5/10 3447  Jill Peterson              10  Hudson                         24:47.0  7:59 
     56   30  6/10 3439  Miriam Field               11  Hudson                         24:59.9  8:03 
     57   31  7/10 3441  Alexis Hudson              11  Hudson                         25:02.1  8:04 
     58       8/10 3442  Piper Jensen               12  Hudson                         25:02.6  8:04 
     59   32  6/8  3530  Serena Green               10  Menomonie                      25:13.0  8:07 
     60       2/4  3670  Isabelle Russell           --  River Falls                    25:20.1  8:10 
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
     61   33  1/6  3152  Alexxis Hays                9  Chippewa Falls                 25:27.8  8:12 
     62       9/10 3438  Abby Feyereisen            11  Hudson                         25:30.6  8:13 
     63      10/10 3446  Leah Nordahl               11  Hudson                         25:38.7  8:16 
     64      13/16 3304  Adria Mihm                  9  Eau Claire Memorial            26:06.6  8:25 
     65      14/16 3306  Emilee Muenzhuber           8  Eau Claire Memorial            26:18.4  8:29 
     66       1/3  3363  Anissa Goodell             10  Eau Claire North               26:21.0  8:29 
     67      17/20 3234  Kaja Jansen                 9  Duluth East                    26:29.0  8:32 
     68       3/4  3664  Leila Dexheimer            10  River Falls                    26:33.6  8:33 
     69   34  7/8  3541  Irene Sanz-Aguera          10  Menomonie                      26:48.8  8:38 
     70   35  2/6  3153  Jordan Mayne               10  Chippewa Falls                 26:55.1  8:40 
     71       4/4  3669  Astrid Reiff               10  River Falls                    27:02.1  8:43 
     72      15/16 3298  Emma Harnisch              12  Eau Claire Memorial            27:10.5  8:45 
     73   36  3/6  3159  Emma Yearous               11  Chippewa Falls                 27:13.1  8:46 
     74       2/2  3409  Eva Weslowski              12  Eau Claire Regis               27:14.8  8:47 
     75       2/3  3369  Hannah Roberts             10  Eau Claire North               28:00.4  9:01 
     76      18/20 3224  Freya Capps                 9  Duluth East                    28:13.4  9:06 
     77   37  4/6  3151  Rylee Hartman              10  Chippewa Falls                 28:18.2  9:07 
     78       8/8  3531  Emma Jacobsen              10  Menomonie                      28:20.4  9:08 
     79      19/20 3245  Heidi Olson                10  Duluth East                    28:39.5  9:14 
     80      20/20 3242  Leona Luokkola-Schmidt     10  Duluth East                    28:40.4  9:14 
     81      16/16 3301  Mary Lance                 12  Eau Claire Memorial            29:33.2  9:31 
     82   38  5/6  3148  Susanna Bohl               10  Chippewa Falls                 29:46.3  9:35 
     83   39  6/6  3154  Lydia Rassier              10  Chippewa Falls                 29:56.8  9:39 
     84       3/3  3372  Gabriella Waldie           10  Eau Claire North               30:26.5  9:48 
     85       1/1  3654  Heather Vintila            10  Rice Lake                      31:59.7 10:18 
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    18  Duluth East                                (20:39.7  103:18.3 0:41.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Stella Powell             11 20:13.2
       2      2  Siiri Anderson            12 20:37.4
       3      4  Samantha Kohlts           10 20:45.8
       4      5  Morgan Wood                7 20:47.0
       5      6  Ava Johnson               10 20:54.9
       6   (  8) Tuuli Rova                11 21:48.6
       7   ( 12) Camilla Beaster           11 22:05.9

       2.    43  Eau Claire Memorial                        (21:42.5  108:32.2 1:34.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Bryn Myers                10 20:44.1
       2      7  Becca Rouse               10 21:39.1
       3      9  Elyse Thomas              10 21:49.6
       4     10  Annie Ram                  9 22:01.3
       5     14  Mya Hayes                  9 22:18.1
       6   ( 22) Paige Blade               11 23:13.0
       7   ( 28) Saylee Hebert             11 24:19.7

       3.    81  Menomonie                                  (22:36.0  113:00.0 0:39.6)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Megan McMahon             12 22:16.9
       2     15  Ellie Moulder              9 22:24.7
       3     16  Rylee King                 9 22:27.9
       4     18  Addy Rue                   9 22:54.0
       5     19  Sydney Norby              10 22:56.5
       6   ( 32) Serena Green              10 25:13.0
       7   ( 34) Irene Sanz-Aguera         10 26:48.8

       4.   108  New Richmond                               (23:10.2  115:51.0 0:51.6)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Bailey Kuehn               9 22:41.9
       2     20  Malia Matthias            10 22:56.9
       3     21  Bailee Nelson              9 23:08.7
       4     24  Payton Waidelich          12 23:30.0
       5     26  Amelia Cisneros            9 23:33.5

       5.   115  Hudson                                     (23:37.2  118:05.6 2:42.6)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Eliana Maxwell            10 22:04.4
       2     23  Addie Deziel              12 23:27.4
       3     25  El Christenson            11 23:31.1
       4     27  Riley Schuh                9 24:15.7
       5     29  Jill Peterson             10 24:47.0
       6   ( 30) Miriam Field              11 24:59.9
       7   ( 31) Alexis Hudson             11 25:02.1

       6.   179  Chippewa Falls                             (27:32.1  137:40.5 4:18.5)
     ====================================================
       1     33  Alexxis Hays               9 25:27.8
       2     35  Jordan Mayne              10 26:55.1
       3     36  Emma Yearous              11 27:13.1
       4     37  Rylee Hartman             10 28:18.2
       5     38  Susanna Bohl              10 29:46.3
       6   ( 39) Lydia Rassier             10 29:56.8


